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COURSE CREDIT 
LL.B. FIRST YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME) 

 

 
S.NO. 

 
PAPER 
CODE 

 
PAPER NAME 

 
COURSE CODE 150 

DURATION 
OF  

ANNUAL 
EXAM IN 
HOURS 

    
L 

 
T 

 
C 

 
MAXIMUM 
MARKS IN 

EXAMINATION 

 

1. 1500 CONSTITUTIONAL 
LAW - I 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

2. 1501 CONSTITUTIONAL 
LAW – II 

 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

3. 1502 FAMILY LAW – I 
(Hindu Law) 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

4. 1503 FAMILY LAW – II 
(Mohammedan Law) 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

5. 1504 LAW OF 
CONTRACT 

[General Principles 
and Specific Relief 

Act, 1963] 
 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

100 3 

6. 1505 SPECIAL 
CONTRACTS 

[Sale of Goods Act, 
1930,Indian 

Partnership Act, 1932, 
Limited Liability 

Partnership Act, 2008] 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

7. 1506 LAW OF TORTS 
AND CONSUMER 
PROTECTIONACT, 

2019 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

8. 1507 CRIMINOLOGY, 
PENOLOGY 

ANDVICTIMOLOGY 
 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 
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9. 

 
1508 

LEGAL 
LANGUAGE, 

LEGALWRTING 
AND 

GENERAL ENGLISH 
 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

 
10. 

 
1509 

PROFESSIONAL 
ETHICS & 

PROFESSIONAL 
ACCOUNTING 

SYSTEM 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

[80 + 20] 

 
3 

 
TOTAL     = 

 
30 

 
10 

 
40 

 

 
TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 30 + 10 = 40 

TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 40 
 

* L = LECTURES  

* T = TUTORIAL 

*C = CREDITS 
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COURSE CREDIT  
LL.B. SECOND YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME) 

 
S.NO. 

 
PAPER 
CODE 

 
PAPER NAME 

 
COURSE CODE 151 

DURATION 
OF  

ANNUAL 
EXAM IN 
HOURS 

    
L 

 
T 

 
C 

 
MAXIMUM 
MARKS IN 

EXAMINATION 

 

1. 1510 JURISPRUDENCE  
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

2. 1511 LAW OF CRIMES - 
I (Indian Penal Code, 

1860) 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

3. 1512 PROPERTY LAW  
(Transfer of Property 
Act, 1882 and Indian 
Easement Act, 1882) 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

4. 1513 COMPANY LAW  
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

5. 1514 PUBLIC 
INTERNATIONAL 

LAW AND 
HUMAN RIGHTS 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

100 3 

6. 1515 LABOUR AND 
INDUSTRIAL 

LAWS - I 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

7. 1516 LABOUR AND 
INDUSTRIAL 

LAWS - II 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

8. 1517 PRINCIPLES OF 
TAXATION LAW 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

 
9. 

 
1518 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

LAW 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

 
10. 

 
1519 

MEDIATION, 
CONCILIATION 

AND 
ARBITRATION 

 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

[80 + 20] 

 
3 

 
TOTAL     = 

 
30 

 
10 

 
40 
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TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 30 + 10 = 40 
TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 40 

 
* L = LECTURES  

* T = TUTORIAL 

*C = CREDITS 
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COURSE CREDIT  
LL.B. THIRD YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME) 

 
S.NO. 

 
PAPER 
CODE 

 
PAPER NAME 

 
COURSE CODE 152 

DURATION 
OF  

ANNUAL 
EXAM IN 
HOURS 

    
L 

 
T 

 
C 

 
MAXIMUM 
MARKS IN 

EXAMINATION 

 

1. 1520 LAW OF 
EVIDENCE 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

2. 1521 LAW OF CRIMES – 
II (Code of Criminal 

Procedure, 1973) 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

3. 1522 CODE OF CIVIL 
PROCEDURE, 1908 
ANDLIMITATION 

ACT, 1963 
 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

4. 1523 ADMINISTRATIVE 
LAW ANDRIGHT 

TO INFORMATION 
ACT, 2005 

 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

5. 1524 ENVIRONMENTAL 
LAWS 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

100 3 

6. 1525 LAND LAWS  
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

7. 1526 INTERPRETATION 
OF STATUTES AND 

PRINCIPLES OF 
LEGISLATION 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

8. 1527 INTELLECTUAL 
PROPERTY LAWS 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

 
9. 

 
1528 

DRAFTING, 
PLEADING AND 
CONVEYANCE 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

[80 + 20] 

 
3 

 
10. 

 
1529 

PRACTICAL 
TRAINING: MOOT 

COURT    
EXERCISE AND 

INTERNSHIP 

 
1 

 
3 

 
4 

 
100 

[(a) 30 + (b) 20 
+ 

(c) 30 + (d) 20] 

 
 
 

----- 
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TOTAL     = 

 
28 

 
12 

 
40 

 

 
TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 28 + 12 = 40 

TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 40 
 

* L = LECTURES  

* T = TUTORIAL 

*C = CREDITS 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


