# **COURSE CREDIT**

### LL.B. FIRST YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME)

S.NO.	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME		CO	DURATION OF ANNUAL EXAM IN HOURS		
			L	Т	C	MAXIMUM MARKS IN EXAMINATION	
1.	1500	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I	3	1	4	100	3
2.	1501	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW – II	3	1	4	100	3
3.	1502	FAMILY LAW – I (Hindu Law)	3	1	4	100	3
4.	1503	FAMILY LAW – II (Mohammedan Law)	3	1	4	100	3
5.	1504	LAW OF CONTRACT [General Principles and Specific Relief Act, 1963]	3	1	4	100	3
6.	1505	SPECIAL CONTRACTS [Sale of Goods Act, 1930,Indian Partnership Act, 1932, Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008]	3	1	4	100	3
7.	1506	LAW OF TORTS AND CONSUMER PROTECTIONACT, 2019	3	1	4	100	3
8.	1507	CRIMINOLOGY, PENOLOGY ANDVICTIMOLOGY	3	1	4	100	3

9.	1508	LEGAL LANGUAGE, LEGALWRTING AND GENERAL ENGLISH	3	1	4	100	3
10.	1509	PROFESSIONAL ETHICS & PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING SYSTEM	3	1	4	100 $[80 + 20]$	3
	TOTAL =			10	40		

### TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 30 + 10 = 40 TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 40

\* L = LECTURES

\* T = TUTORIAL

\*C = CREDITS

# **COURSE CREDIT**

### LL.B. SECOND YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME)

S.NO.	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME	COURSE CODE 151				DURATION OF ANNUAL EXAM IN HOURS
			L	Т	C	MAXIMUM MARKS IN EXAMINATION	
1.	1510	JURISPRUDENCE	3	1	4	100	3
2.	1511	LAW OF CRIMES - I (Indian Penal Code, 1860)	3	1	4	100	3
3.	1512	PROPERTY LAW (Transfer of Property Act, 1882 and Indian Easement Act, 1882)	3	1	4	100	3
4.	1513	COMPANY LAW	3	1	4	100	3
5.	1514	PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS	3	1	4	100	3
6.	1515	LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAWS - I	3	1	4	100	3
7.	1516	LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAWS - II	3	1	4	100	3
8.	1517	PRINCIPLES OF TAXATION LAW	3	1	4	100	3
9.	1518	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LAW	3	1	4	100	3
10.	1519	MEDIATION, CONCILIATION AND ARBITRATION	3	1	4	100 $[80 + 20]$	3
TOTAL =		30	10	40			

#### TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 30 + 10 = 40 TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 40

\* L = LECTURES

\* T = TUTORIAL

\*C = CREDITS

# **COURSE CREDIT**

## LL.B. THIRD YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME)

S.NO.	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME		CO	DURATION OF ANNUAL EXAM IN HOURS		
			L	Т	C	MAXIMUM MARKS IN EXAMINATION	
1.	1520	LAW OF EVIDENCE	3	1	4	100	3
2.	1521	LAW OF CRIMES – II (Code of Criminal Procedure, 1973)	3	1	4	100	3
3.	1522	CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE, 1908 ANDLIMITATION ACT, 1963	3	1	4	100	3
4.	1523	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ANDRIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT, 2005	3	1	4	100	3
5.	1524	ENVIRONMENTAL LAWS	3	1	4	100	3
6.	1525	LAND LAWS	3	1	4	100	3
7.	1526	INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES AND PRINCIPLES OF LEGISLATION	3	1	4	100	3
8.	1527	INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAWS	3	1	4	100	3
9.	1528	DRAFTING, PLEADING AND CONVEYANCE	3	1	4	$100 \\ [80+20]$	3
10.	1529	PRACTICAL TRAINING: MOOT COURT EXERCISE AND INTERNSHIP	1	3	4	$ \begin{array}{r} 100\\ [(a) 30 + (b) 20\\ +\\ (c) 30 + (d) 20] \end{array} $	

TOTAL	=
-------	---

28 12 40

#### TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 28 + 12 = 40 TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 40

\* L = LECTURES

\* T = TUTORIAL

\*C = CREDITS